

DSI Dantech acquires GEA's North American freezing business

As of October 1, 2024, DSI Dantech has acquired GEA's North American Freezing Business, which constitutes a significant milestone in becoming GEA's North American partner for both new freezer sales and aftermarket services.

GEA has chosen DSI Dantech as a partner based on its commitment to quality, technological excellence, and customer service. Following the acquisition of GEA's IP for new machines in North America, DSI Dantech will going forward manage and deliver new orders and integrate the relevant GEA employees into its global team.

Driving innovation and growth

For DSI Dantech, this acquisition opens opportunities to combine the strengths of both organizations' freezer technologies. Over the foreseeable future, DSI Dantech will focus on integrating GEA's employees and expertise to develop future technology that incorporates the best qualities and characteristics from both organizations, with the aim of setting a new standard for mechanical freezing in the global marketplace.

CEO Søren Overgaard stated, 'This acquisition represents a pivotal moment for DSI Dantech. By bringing together exceptional talent and advanced technology, we're positioning ourselves to lead the future of mechanical freezing solutions. We see immense potential in this collaboration, which will allow us to push the boundaries of innovation and deliver unparalleled value to our global customers.'

New strategic position

While DSI Dantech is already recognized as the world's first and only partner offering three innovative technologies for freezing, cooling, and heating food and non-food products, mechanical freezing technology has become a vital focus for the organization, supported by strong brands in the niche industries of plate and cryogenic freezing. By acquiring GEA's mechanical freezer business in North America, DSI Dantech is strategically positioning itself to expand in this sector and to significantly enhance its offerings to major food markets globally.

With its deep knowledge of diverse customer applications, DSI Dantech is deeply committed to ensure safe and efficient customer operations, thereby continuing to solidify its position as a trusted partner in the industry.

For further information, please contact:

Henriette Sabine Thorup, Marketing Manager, + 45 22 46 45 42, henriette.thorup@dsidantech.com